May 27 2024 (15:34) India Rail Info

Prayagraj - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare Summer Special/04131 - Exp - NCR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to KJM/Krishnarajapuram
24h 28m - 1429 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 23:30 0 |1 0 47 197 |NCR
(Allahabad)

2 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 01:38 01:40 2m |1 (2 |100 |67 |243 |[NCR
3 |STA Satna Junction 02:50 02:55 5m [0 (2 |177 |74 |315 |WCR
4 KTE Katni Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 276 |73 |381 |[WCR
5 |/JBP Jabalpur 05:35 05:45 10m |0 (2 367 |67 |411 [WCR
6 |ET Itarsi Junction 09:25 09:35 10m (0 |2 (611 [48 (329 [WCR
7 NGP |Nagpur Junction 15:50 15:55 5m |2 |2 909 |52 (309 |CR

8 |BPQ |Balharshah 19:55 20:00 5m |0 (2 [1118 |84 (346 |CR

9 SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:50 20:52 2m [0 |2 1188 |83 |184 |SCR
10 |BPA |Bellampalli 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |2 1226 {91 |204 [SCR
11 |MCI |Manchiryal 21:35 21:37 2m [0 |2 1246 [58 |159 [SCR
12 (WL Warangal 23:35 23:40 5m [0 (2 [1361(99 (271 |SCR
13 [KMT [Khammam 00:45 00:47 2m (0 |3 [1469 |35 |[118 [SCR
14 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 03:35 03:45 10m (0 |3 1568 |89 |19 [SCR
15 [CLX [Chirala 04:45 04:47 2m |0 |3 |1657 |96 |8 |SCR
16 |[OGL |[Ongole 05:18 05:20 2m [0 (3 |1706 |93 (8 |SCR
17 |NLR [Nellore 06:35 06:37 2m (0 |3 1823 [51 |18 |[SCR
18 [PER  |Perambur 10:05 10:10 5m [0 (3 |1999|74 |7 |SR

19 [KPD [KatpadiJunction 11:50 12:10 20m |0 |3 2123 |51 |215 |SR

20 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 13:50 14:00 10m |0 (3 2207 |55 |400 [SR

21 (KM |Krishnarajapuram 16:23 16:25 2m [0 |3 (2339 |2 904 [SWR
22 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 18:30 0 |3 2343 |- 910 |SWR

May 27 2024 (15:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




